
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(388) Puck Gubbels 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(386) Mika Van De Pavert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(381) William Norbaek 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(368) Ralph Van De Pavert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(326) Giorgio Markesteijn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(332) Reyn Van Der Meer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(318) Sam Bergsteijn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

11:16:08.053 

11:17:24.248 

11:18:19.593 

11:19:15.346 

11:20:10.670 

11:16:13.114 

11:17:12.289 

11:18:07.889 

11:19:03.218 

11:19:58.876 

11:20:54.338 

11:17:19.842 

11:18:15.067 

11:19:10.043 

11:20:05.053 

11:17:10.115 

11:18:06.667 

11:19:02.267 

11:19:57.738 

11:20:53.126 

11:17:03.004 

11:17:59.091 

11:18:54.953 

11:19:50.344 

11:20:45.897 

11:16:22.469 

11:17:20.365 

11:18:16.282 

11:19:12.116 

11:20:07.702 

11:16:41.553 

11:17:38.348 

11:18:34.607 

11:19:30.592 

11:20:26.585 

11:17:15.334 

11:18:13.045 

11:19:09.464 

11:20:04.551 

Lap Tm 

56.962 

1:16.195 

55.345 

55.753 

55.324 

57.719 

59.175 

55.600 

55.329 

55.658 

55.462 

1:34.877 

55.225 

54.976 

55.010 

1:26.358 

56.552 

55.600 

55.471 

55.388 

1:20.013 

56.087 

55.862 

55.391 

55.553 

1:06.244 

57.896 

55.917 

55.834 

55.586 

1:07.523 

56.795 

56.259 

55.985 

55.993 

1:34.806 

57.711 

56.419 

55.087 

Diff 

+1.638 

+20.871 

+0.021 

+0.429 

+2.390 

+3.846 

+0.271 

+0.329 

+0.133 

+39.901 

+0.249 

+0.034 

+30.970 

+1.164 

+0.212 

+0.083 

+24.622 

+0.696 

+0.471 

+0.162 

+10.658 

+2.310 

+0.331 

+0.248 

+11.538 

+0.810 

+0.274 

+0.008 

+39.719 

+2.624 

+1.332 

S1 Tm 

11.221 

10.448 

10.428 

10.248 
10.249 

11.067 

10.526 

10.337 

10.396 

10.433 

10.299 

19.307 

10.333 

10.162 

10.189 

12.070 

10.514 

10.455 

10.318 

10.303 

11.828 

10.505 

10.543 

10.254 
10.283 

14.478 

10.700 

10.535 

10.525 

10.487 

15.690 

10.754 

10.521 

10.402 

10.437 

14.550 

10.601 

10.448 

10.286 

S2 Tm 

26.504 

45.924 

25.946 

26.042 

26.004 

27.065 

28.874 

26.111 

25.924 

25.979 

26.054 

55.746 

25.906 

25.883 

25.764 

54.381 

26.493 

26.112 

25.975 

25.929 

48.718 

26.320 

26.130 

26.054 
26.154 

31.587 

27.292 

26.174 

26.037 

25.995 

31.417 

26.647 

26.489 

26.362 

26.327 

52.351 

26.232 

26.723 

25.818 

S3 Tm 

19.237 

19.823 

18.971 

19.463 

19.071 

19.587 

19.775 

19.152 

19.009 

19.246 

19.109 

19.824 

18.986 

18.931 

19.057 

19.907 

19.545 

19.033 

19.178 

19.156 

19.467 

19.262 

19.189 

19.083 
19.116 

20.179 

19.904 

19.208 

19.272 

19.104 

20.416 

19.394 

19.249 

19.221 

19.229 

27.905 

20.878 

19.248 

18.983 

Lap 

(327) Vic Stevens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(342) Armand Hamilton 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(385) Kai Hunter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(310) Danny Shields 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(311) Christopher Holst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(304) Gustavs Usakovs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(359) Jayden Thien 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(394) Sebastian Koch 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(337) Bram Plomp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(316) Olivier Jonckers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(358) Luca Breemer 

Time of Day 

11:17:23.779 

11:18:18.764 

11:19:13.238 

11:20:07.826 

11:17:17.573 

11:18:12.750 

11:19:08.173 

11:20:02.925 

11:17:16.365 

11:18:11.538 

11:19:06.302 

11:20:01.330 

11:20:56.195 

11:17:15.416 

11:18:11.360 

11:19:06.858 

11:20:01.676 

11:20:56.796 

11:17:09.780 

11:18:05.931 

11:19:01.745 

11:19:56.728 

11:20:51.646 

11:17:15.129 

11:18:10.817 

11:19:05.977 

11:20:01.560 

11:20:56.699 

11:17:22.900 

11:18:17.673 

11:19:12.178 

11:20:06.913 

11:17:16.706 

11:18:12.338 

11:19:08.846 

11:20:04.047 

11:17:17.859 

11:18:13.394 

11:19:08.982 

11:20:04.292 

11:17:24.063 

11:18:19.394 

11:19:14.177 

11:20:09.143 

Lap Tm 

1:38.071 

54.985 

54.474 

54.588 

1:36.887 

55.177 

55.423 

54.752 

1:34.101 

55.173 

54.764 

55.028 

54.865 

1:35.320 

55.944 

55.498 

54.818 

55.120 

1:28.321 

56.151 

55.814 

54.983 

54.918 

1:29.128 

55.688 

55.160 

55.583 

55.139 

1:37.342 

54.773 

54.505 

54.735 

1:34.088 

55.632 

56.508 

55.201 

1:34.522 

55.535 

55.588 

55.310 

1:39.175 

55.331 

54.783 

54.966 

Diff 

+43.597 

+0.511 

+0.114 

+42.135 

+0.425 

+0.671 

+39.337 

+0.409 

+0.264 

+0.101 

+40.502 

+1.126 

+0.680 

+0.302 

+33.403 

+1.233 

+0.896 

+0.065 

+33.989 

+0.549 

+0.021 

+0.444 

+42.837 

+0.268 

+0.230 

+38.887 

+0.431 

+1.307 

+39.212 

+0.225 

+0.278 

+44.392 

+0.548 

+0.183 

S1 Tm 

18.060 

10.327 

10.056 

10.046 

11.641 

10.376 

10.314 

10.129 

11.489 

10.430 

10.258 

10.182 

10.261 

14.093 

10.662 

10.731 

10.263 

10.248 

11.724 

10.560 

10.290 

10.173 

10.146 

14.891 

10.383 

10.221 

10.233 

10.208 

17.472 

10.295 

10.133 
10.208 

11.686 

10.381 

10.285 
10.310 

12.027 

10.442 

10.236 

10.333 

19.090 

10.334 

10.158 

10.144 

S2 Tm 

1:00.146 

25.776 

25.571 

25.651 

1:05.332 

25.795 

26.157 

25.702 

1:03.149 

25.760 

25.642 
25.869 

25.665 

1:00.987 

26.204 

25.831 

25.709 
25.898 

56.116 

26.407 

26.544 

25.861 

25.779 

54.187 

26.176 

25.944 

26.321 

25.885 

1:00.189 

25.678 

25.532 
25.601 

1:02.921 

26.063 

27.093 

25.900 

1:02.798 

26.138 

26.247 

25.888 

1:00.242 

26.104 

25.707 

25.959 

S3 Tm 

19.865 

18.882 

18.847 

18.891 

19.914 

19.006 

18.952 

18.921 

19.463 

18.983 

18.864 
18.977 

18.939 

20.240 

19.078 

18.936 

18.846 
18.974 

20.481 

19.184 

18.980 

18.949 
18.993 

20.050 

19.129 

18.995 
19.029 

19.046 

19.681 

18.800 

18.840 

18.926 

19.481 

19.188 

19.130 

18.991 

19.697 

18.955 
19.105 

19.089 

19.843 

18.893 

18.918 

18.863 
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Official Timing camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

BNL Round 2 Mariembourg 
Seniors 

Qualifying Session  group 1 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 11:15:01 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

25.05.2024 11:15 

Timekeeping G. Schrouff:                                               Clerk of the course Martin Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Coolss: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


